Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AWALE PRIYANKA RAJARAM

AWATADE MAYURI SHAHU

BANSODE GORAKH KERBA

BANSODE PRATHVIRAJ MADHUKAR

BHOJ DHANASHRI DATTATRAY

BHOSALE VAISHNAVI VISHWAS

CHAVAN RUSHIKESH SHANKAR

DALVI VAISHNAVI SANTOSH

DESHMUKH KALYANI KIRAN

DOKE RAHUL RAMDAS

GADEKAR PALLAVI ROHIDAS

GHODKE NIKITA PANDURANG

GHOLAVE DIPALI SUBHASH

GHOLVE NEHA VISHNU

GIRAMKAR VARSHARANI MAHADEV

GITE RESHMA BABAN

HAJARE TUSHAR BALASAHEB

HENDRE ANKITA SUNIL

JADHAV PRANALI RAMESH

JALALPURKAR AJAY DNYANDEO

KADAM NIVRUTTI TUKARAM

KADAM SHIVAJI BALU

KALYANKAR SHRADDHA GANESH

KAMBLE SITARAM DHONDIRAM

KARNEWAR ONKAR CHANDRAKANT

KHAKARE KSHITIJ ANILRAO

KHARTUDE RAHUL MHAPAJI

KHILARE RANJIT PRAKASH

KULKARNI REVATI RAVINDRA

KUMBHAR POOJA MAHARUDRA

MAHAMUNI SHUBHADA NANDKUMAR

Mother Name

SANGEETA

ANITA

SUNITA

SAVITA

MANISHA

SEEMA

ANITA

KRANTISHILA

SWARANJALI

NIRMALA

SUVARNA

SUREKHA

SANDHYA

VIJAYMALA

SUVARNA

BAISAKHU

SAVITRA

SWATI

VIJAYA

SANGITA

JIJABAI

NANDA

SANGITA

MANGAL

ANUPAMA

SHOBHA

CHHAYA

SULBHA

ROHINI

ANURADHA

SUVARNA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

2

Eligibility No
12017072432
12017072394
12017072433
12017072428
12017072395
12017072419
12017072438
12017072390
12017072429
12017072414
12017072396
12017072401
12017072388
12017072400
12017072411
12017072404
12017072426
12017072406
12017072421
12017072389
12017072436
12017072409
12017072402
12017072431
12017072417
12017072425
12017072423
12017072418
12017072405
12017072393

12017072430
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MOHITE AISHWARYA DATTATRAY

PATIL ASHWINI DILIP

PATIL SAMPADA DADASO

PATIL SURABHI AJIT

PAWAR PRAVIN SHANKAR

PAWAR SWAPNALI VITTHAL

RAJGURU KANCHAN MUKUND

SALUNKE AMOL RAJKUMAR

SANAP MANISHA DAGADU

SHAIKH PAIGAMBAR RASHID

SHAIKH UZMA SAJID

SHINDE GAURI PANDURANG

SHINDE SHRUTIKA SHIVAJI

SHIRKE PRADNYA PRABHAKAR

THANEKAR KALYANI BABASAHEB

UMESHKUMAR PAL . .

UPADE AJIT VISHWAMBHAR

VASTE PRADNYA VISHNUPANT

WADULKAR PRANAV TRIMBAKRAO

WANAVE SANJIVANI DATTU

SUVARNA

VANMALA

VAISHALI

PADMAJA

VANITA

ANITA

MOHINI

SUVARNABAI

SANGEETA

SHAMMA

SAYARA

RUKMINI

PARUBAI

SWATI

JAYASHRI

SUSHMA PAL

NITA

JAYSHREE

VIJAYA

MANGAL

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510
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12017072435

12017072424

12017072397

12017072407

12017072398

12017072408

12017072399

12017072437

12017072416

12017072410

12017072434

12017072422

12017072420

12017072412

12017072403

12017072413

12017072392

12017072391

12017072427

12017072415
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